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Innovation Norway - Brazil Per Holte per.holte@innovationnorway.no
Innovation Norway - China/Korea/Taiwan Per Holte per.holte@innovationnorway.no
Innovation Norway - Denmark Birgitte Ellyton birgitte.ellyton@innovasjonnorway.no 
Innovation Norway - France Anne Lisbet Tollånes anne.lisbet.tollanes@innovationnorway.no
Innovation Norway - Germany/Austria/Switzerland Uwe Schween uwe.schween@innovationnorway.no
Innovation Norway - Great Britain/Ireland Sandra Martinsson sandra.martinsson@innovationnorway.no
Innovation Norway - India Per Holte per.holte@innovationnorway.no
Innovation Norway - Italy Elisabeth Ones elisabeth.ones@innovationnorway.no
Innovation Norway - Japan Per Holte per.holte@innovationnorway.no
Innovation Norway - Norway Kristin Bennick kristin.bennick@innovasjonnorway.no
Innovation Norway - Other markets Harald Hansen harald.hansen@innovationnorway.no
Innovation Norway - Russia Olga Philippenko olga.philippenko@innovationnorway.no
Innovation Norway - Spain Luca Bocci luca.bocci@innovationnorway.no
Innovation Norway - Sweden Sandra Olsson sandra.olsson@innovasjonnorway.no
Innovation Norway - The Netherlands/Benelux Floor Bregman floor.bregman@innovationnorway.no
Innovation Norway - USA/Canada Harald Hansen harald.hansen@innovationnorway.no


